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okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(60) WOICIK Pawet
1 2:01.475 +7.233 12:43:43.748
2 1:59.227 +4.985 12:45:42.975
3 1:55.291 +1.049 12:47:38.266
4 1:55.375 +1.133 12:49:33.641
5 1:57.490 +3.248 12:51:31.131
6 1:58.690 +4.448 12:53:29.821
7 1:54.242 - 12:55:24.063
p8 2:21.877 +27.635 12:57:45.940
(59) CHANSKI Maciej
1 2:02.254 +6.920 12:43:45.093
2 1:58.229 +2.895 12:45:43.322
3 1:55.334 - 12:47:38.656
4 1:55.474 +0.140 12:49:34.130
5 1:58.331 +2.997 12:51:32.461
6 1:59.379 +4.045 12:53:31.840
7 1:59.390 +4.056 12:55:31.230
p8 2:18.555 +23.221 12:57:49.785
(33) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:04.334 +6.986 12:43:47.961
2 1:58.094 +0.746 12:45:46.055
3 2:00.555 +3.207 12:47:46.610
4 1:57.348 - 12:49:43.958
5 1:58.367 +1.019 12:51:42.325
6 1:58.846 +1.498 12:53:41.171
7 1:58.046 +0.698 12:55:39.217
p8 2:20.540 +23.192 12:57:59.757
(10) WENTA Maciej
1 2:05.773 +8.309 12:43:50.095
2 1:57.972 +0.508 12:45:48.067
3 2:01.035 +3.571 12:47:49.102
4 1:59.941 +2.477 12:49:49.043
5 1:58.020 +0.556 12:51:47.063
6 1:59.063 +1.599 12:53:46.126
7 1:57.464 - 12:55:43.590
p8 2:09.101 +11.637 12:57:52.691
(5) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:04.862 +3.399 12:43:13.270
2 2:04.003 +2.540 12:45:17.273
3 2:02.982 +1.519 12:47:20.255
4 2:04.468 +3.005 12:49:24.723
5 2:09.426 +7.963 12:51:34.149
6 2:01.463 - 12:53:35.612
7 2:03.826 +2.363 12:55:39.438
p8 2:21.048 +19.585 12:58:00.486
(22) KROLAK tukasz
1 2:06.890 +4.151 12:43:13.076
2 2:03.829 +1.090 12:45:16.905
3 2:02.912 +0.173 12:47:19.817
4 2:03.931 +1.192 12:49:23.748
5 2:02.739 - 12:51:26.487
p6 2:11.171 +8.432 12:53:37.658
(62) KOEPPE Michat
1 2:04.009 +0.846 12:45:15.740
2 2:03.163 - 12:47:18.903
3 2:04.931 +1.768 12:49:23.834
4 2:03.612 +0.449 12:51:27.446
5 2:06.793 +3.630 12:53:34.239
6 2:03.371 +0.208 12:55:37.610

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:16.327 +13.164 12:57:53.937
(41) OZGA Michat
1 2:09.501 +6.205 12:43:54.544
2 2:09.477 +6.181 12:46:04.021
3 2:04.159 +0.863 12:48:08.180
4 2:03.861 +0.565 12:50:12.041
5 2:03.296 - 12:52:15.337
6 2:08.101 +4.805 12:54:23.438
7 2:06.364 +3.068 12:56:29.802
p8 2:12.583 +9.287 12:58:42.385
(54) WOJAS Pawet
1 2:04.159 - 12:43:13.811
2 2:05.829 +1.670 12:45:19.640
3 2:04.845 +0.686 12:47:24.485
4 2:08.224 +4.065 12:49:32.709
5 2:08.378 +4.219 12:51:41.087
6 2:09.379 +5.220 12:53:50.466
7 2:08.087 +3.928 12:55:58.553
p8 2:28.850 +24.691 12:58:27.403
(63) KORMANSKI Andrzej
1 2:11.084 +2.727 12:44:14.169
2 2:09.119 +0.762 12:46:23.288
3 2:08.534 +0.177 12:48:31.822
4 2:08.665 +0.308 12:50:40.487
5 2:09.005 +0.648 12:52:49.492
6 2:08.357 - 12:54:57.849
p7 2:18.540 +10.183 12:57:16.389
(9) SLABEK tukasz
1 2:13.879 +5.328 12:43:33.291
2 2:11.524 +2.973 12:45:44.815
3 2:10.004 +1.453 12:47:54.819
4 2:10.194 +1.643 12:50:05.013
5 2:09.216 +0.665 12:52:14.229
6 2:08.551 - 12:54:22.780
7 2:08.957 +0.406 12:56:31.737
p8 2:19.548 +10.997 12:58:51.285
(45) SMEKTALSKI Mateusz
1 2:18.580 +3.844 12:43:52.827
2 2:16.583 +1.847 12:46:09.410
3 2:17.292 +2.556 12:48:26.702
4 2:15.926 +1.190 12:50:42.628
5 2:23.164 +8.428 12:53:05.792
6 2:14.736 - 12:55:20.528
p7 2:27.735 +12.999 12:57:48.263
(58) KOBRZYCKI Bartosz
1 2:25.367 +7.527 12:44:01.145
2 2:20.711 +2.871 12:46:21.856
3 2:19.912 +2.072 12:48:41.768
4 2:17.840 - 12:50:59.608
5 2:18.186 +0.346 12:53:17.794
6 2:18.021 +0.181 12:55:35.815
p7 2:26.804 +8.964 12:58:02.619
(64) NADROWSKI Artur
1 2:23.731 +5.508 12:44:17.599
2 2:20.212 +1.989 12:46:37.811
3 2:19.714 +1.491 12:48:57.525
4 2:19.373 +1.150 12:51:16.898
5 2:18.223 - 12:53:35.121
6 2:20.893 +2.670 12:55:56.014

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
p7 2:27.416 +9.193 12:58:23.430

(61) MUSZAK Marek

1 2:29.590 +6.568 12:47.06.315
2 2:26.715 +3.693 12:49:33.030
3 2:23.022 - 12:51:56.052
4 2:25.047 +2.025 12:54:21.099
5 2:25.213 +2.191 12:56:46.312
p6 2:36.324 +13.302 12:59:22.636
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